SRP0410 Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
RoH

SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L (µH) Tol. (%)
SRP0410-R47K 0.47 10 21 25.2 82   29.0   35.3 5.2 9.2
SRP0410-R68K 0.68 10 16 25.2 71   29.5   36.0 5.2 7.0
SRP0410-1R0K 1.00 10 20 7.96 52   37.5   42.5 4.5 5.3
SRP0410-1R5K 1.50 10 35 7.96 40   56.0   64.0 3.9 4.8
SRP0410-2R2K 2.20 10 22 7.96 33   75.0   87.0 3.0 3.9
SRP0410-3R3K 3.30 10 20 7.96 29 100.0 120.0 2.4 3.3
SRP0410-4R7K 4.70 10 21 7.96 26 180.0 210.0 1.9 2.8
SRP0410-6R8K 6.80 10 12 7.96 20 201.0 245.0 1.8 2.1
SRP0410-100K 10.0 10 20 2.52 16 298.0 350.0 1.4 1.7
Product Dimensions
R
47 4.40 ± 0.2
(.173 ± .008)